Green of the contract of	C F W C		
General Federation of Woman's Club Menominee, MI Check out our website for Committee photos & information. www.gfwcmenominee.org Today's Date			
General Federation of Woman's Club Menominee, MI Check out our website for Committee photos & information. www.gfwcmenominee.org Today's Date	GFWC NEW I	Membershíp 5	Form 2023-2024
Check out our website for Committee photos & information. www.gfwcmenominee.org Today's Date Sponsor GFWC Dues for 2023-2024 \$35.00 (As a member you are granting permission to possibly use your picture on display boards, in our newsletters and newspapers / any type of press release.) Receive Newsletter by U.S. Mail \$6.00 General Federation of Woman's Club Pin \$10.00 (Check payable to GFWC Menominee) TOTAL Enclosed \$ o Check: # Send / give this form & your check / money to Brooke Rose GFWC Menominee Membership Database person: Brooke Rose T05 McAllister Avenue Marinette, WI 54143 I would prefer my "GFWC Caller" to contact me: Email Phone (circle one) Name: Address:	General Federation of Wo	man's Club I	Menomínee, MI
GFWC Dues for 2023-2024 \$35.00			
GFWC Dues for 2023-2024 \$35.00	Today's Date S	Sponsor	
on display boards, in our newsletters and newspapers / any type of press release.) Receive Newsletter by U.S. Mail \$6.00 General Federation of Woman's Club Pin \$10.00 (Check payable to GFWC Menominee) TOTAL Enclosed \$ o Check: # Send / give this form & your check / money to Brooke Rose GFWC Menominee Membership Database person: Brooke Rose 705 McAllister Avenue Marinette, WI 54143 I would prefer my "GFWC Caller" to contact me: Email Phone (circle one) Name: Address: City, State, Zip: Phone:	GFWC Dues for 2023-2024	\$35.00	
General Federation of Woman's Club Pin \$10.00 (Check payable to GFWC Menominee) TOTAL Enclosed Send / give this form & your check / money to Brooke Rose • Check: # Send / give this form & your check / money to Brooke Rose • Check: # GFWC Menominee Membership Database person: Brooke Rose Brooke Rose 705 McAllister Avenue Marinette, WI 54143 I would prefer my "GFWC Caller" to contact me: Email Phone (circle one) Name:			e.)
General Federation of Woman's Club Pin \$10.00 (Check payable to GFWC Menominee) TOTAL Enclosed Send / give this form & your check / money to Brooke Rose • Check: # Send / give this form & your check / money to Brooke Rose • Check: # GFWC Menominee Membership Database person: Brooke Rose Brooke Rose 705 McAllister Avenue Marinette, WI 54143 I would prefer my "GFWC Caller" to contact me: Email Phone (circle one) Name:		A A A A	
(Check payable to GFWC Menominee) TOTAL Enclosed \$	-	•	
 Cash:		•	\$
 Cash:			○ Check: #
GFWC Menominee Membership Database person: Brooke Rose 705 McAllister Avenue Marinette, WI 54143 I would prefer my "GFWC Caller" to contact me: Email Phone (circle one) Name: Address: City, State, Zip: Phone: Email:		D	
705 McAllister Avenue Marinette, WI 54143 I would prefer my "GFWC Caller" to contact me: Email Phone (circle one) Name:		Kose	
Marinette, WI 54143 I would prefer my "GFWC Caller" to contact me: Email Phone (circle one) Name: Address: City, State, Zip: Phone:	Brooke Ro	ose	
I would prefer my "GFWC Caller" to contact me: Email Phone (circle one) Name: Address: City, State, Zip: Phone: Email:			
Name:			no)
Address:City, State, Zip: Phone: Email:		•	ne)
City, State, Zip: Phone: Email:			
Phone:			
Email:			
	· ······		
	Email:		
Please mark the following (CSP) Community Service Projects & Committee(s) you would like to participate in.			u would like to participate in.
Your name will be given to the appropriate committee chairperson(s).		propriate committee	chairperson(s).
Arts & Culture Civic Engagement & Outreach			
The Salvation Army St. Vincent DePaul		t. Vincent DePaul	
Education & Libraries			
Environment Health & Wellness			
Red Cross Blood Drive YMCA		YMCA	
Fundraising			
Membership Committee Communications Committee			

Other: Please list other places where you volunteer (use back of form): Thanks for your willingness to Volunteer!